Thomas Fincher
Cr 9300
Birthday : Sep 14, 1988
Sponser Club : Australia
Host Club : Uttaradit

Andrew Reagan
D 5230
Birthday : Jun 26, 1989
Sponser Club @ Tulare, USA.
Host Club : Doi Phra Baht
AHReagangf@cs.com

Alejandro Arroyo Felix Alex
O 4100
Birthday : Feb 12, 1989
Sponser Club ; Guasave, Mexico
Host Club : Phitsanulok
alex21ArRoyo@hotmail.com

Emily Charbonneau
O 6400
Birthday : Dec 23, 1987
Sponser Club @ Winsor-3t.Clair, Canada
Host Club : Sukhothai
Emily_charbz_23@hotmail.cam

Dakota Clark
D 7260
Birthday : Mar 21, 1939
Sponser Club : Rocky Point, US&
Host Club : Wang Chan
DCLARKS00@yahoo.com

Jennifer Roos
D 1680
Birthday : Dec 30, 1986
Sponser Club : Molsheim, France
Host Club : Chiangmai South
Jennifer.roos@laposte.net

Heinser Ivan Diaz Ulloa
O 4100
Birthday : Oct 05, 1987
Sponser Club @ Tij. Independenc, Mexico
Host Club @ Kamphaengphet
cheharry@hotmail.com

Johannes Julian Husemann
O 1900
Birthday : Feb 04, 1939
Sponser Club : Guetersloh, Germany
Host Club @ Phitsanulok
Julian.Husemann@gmx.net

Jose Enrigue Garcia Valenzuela
D 4100
Birthday : Sep 03, 1987
Sponser Club ¢ Ciudad Obregon, Mexico
Host Club : Sawankhaloke North
pozhio@hotmail.com

Kellen Holden
O 5440
Birthday : Jan 30, 1887
Spaonser Club : Cheyenne, USA.
Host Club : Wang-Thong
K_holden101@yahoo.com

Laura Mortiz
D 1860
Birthday : Feb 17, 1989
Sponser Club ; Mainz-Curmeyniz,
Germany
Host Club @ Mae Wang
Teufelchenl72@web.de

Luiz Felipe Persilva Fernandes
D 4520
Birthday : Jun 17, 1987 Brazil
Sponser Club : Belo Horizonte-Sao lucas
Host Club : Chiangmai North
[fpersilva@bol.com.br

Lauren O'Coffey
D 5370
Birthday : Nov 09, 1987
Sponser Club : Ed=on, Canada
Host Club : Maresuan
laurenocoffey@yahoo.com

Maureen Rose Seyfried
D7430
Birthday : Oct 27, 1988
Sponser Club ¢ Ambler, USA.
Host Club : Chiangrai Morth
seyf@aol.com

Maria Alexandrowvna Volkova
D 5010
Birthday : Aug 17, 1988
Sponser Club ¢ Petropavlovsk - Kamch,
Russia
Host Club : Sila-Aszana
Kudryashovi@mail.iks.ru

Priscila Cunha De Oliveira Santos
D 4590
Birthday : Apr 12, 1988
Sponser Club ¢ Socorro, Brazil
Host Club @ Wiengkosai
pri_os@hotmail.com

Felix Scharr
O 1380
Birthday : May 08, 1989
Sponser Club : Kamenz, Germany
Host Club : Lanna - Chiangmai
Felix_keks@freenet.de

Swad Abbud Chavez
D 4100
Birthday : Jun 14, 1987
Sponser Club ¢ Chihuahua Campestre,
Mex
Host Club @ Uttradit
Swad_abbud@hotmail.com




